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ROBERTSON HIGH SCHOOL V/JV/C

DATE

AUGUST
27

29

31
SEPTEMBER
05

17

20-21

24

26

27-28

OCTOBER
01

05

08

10

12

15

22

24

29

31
NOVEMBER

07

14-16

VOLLEYBAILL
FAILL 2024
DAY OPPONENT HOME/AWAY
TUES SOCORRO HOME
THURS POJOAQUE HOME
SAT PORTALES AWAY
THURS SANDIA PREP AWAY
TUES MORIARTY HOME
FRI-SAT SANDIA PREP INVITE AWAY
TUES BOSQUE AWAY
THUR PECOS HOME
FRI-SAT PORTALES INVITE AWAY
TUES ESPANOLA HOME
SAT SANTA FE HIGH SCHOOL HOME
TUES SANTA FE INDIAN SCHOOL HOME
THURS ST. MIKES HOME
SAT TAOS AWAY
TUES WEST LAS VEGAS HOME
TUES SANTA FE PREP AWAY
THURS SANTA FE INDIAN SCHOOL AWAY
TUES ST. MIKES AWAY
THURS WEST LAS VEGAS AWAY
THURS SANTA FE PREP HOME
THUR-SAT STATE TOURNAMENT AWAY

ALL DATES/TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. Updated on 8/8/24
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4:00 PM
4:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

4:00 PM

TBA

4:00 P.M.

4:00 PM

TBA

4:00 P.M.

12:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

11:00 AM

4:00 PM

4:00 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

TBA

LEVEL

V/IV/C
V/v/C
VIV

V/IV/C
V/IV/C

v

V/v/C

IV/C

v

V/v/C

V/v/C
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