ROBERTSON HIGH SCHOOL V/JV/C VOLLEYBALL

"

FALL 2024

DATE	<u>DAY</u>	OPPONENT	HOME/AWAY	<u>TIME</u>	LEVEL
<u>AUGUST</u>					
27	TUES	SOCORRO	HOME	4:00 PM	V/JV/C
29	THURS	POJOAQUE	HOME	4:00 P.M.	V/JV/C
31 SEPTEMBER	SAT	PORTALES	AWAY	1:00 P.M.	V/JV
05	THURS	SANDIA PREP	AWAY	4:00 P.M.	V/JV/C
17	TUES	MORIARTY	HOME	4:00 PM	V/JV/C
20-21	FRI-SAT	SANDIA PREP INVITE	AWAY	TBA	V
24	TUES	BOSQUE	AWAY	4:00 P.M.	V/JV/C
26	THUR	PECOS	HOME	4:00 PM	JV/C
27-28	FRI-SAT	PORTALES INVITE	AWAY	TBA	V
OCTOBER					
01	TUES	ESPANOLA	HOME	4:00 P.M.	V/JV/C
05	SAT	SANTA FE HIGH SCHOOL	HOME	12:00 PM	V/JV/C
08	TUES	SANTA FE INDIAN SCHOOL	HOME	4:00 PM	V/JV/C
10	THURS	ST. MIKES	HOME	4:00 PM	V/JV/C
12	SAT	TAOS	AWAY	11:00 AM	V/JV/C
15	TUES	WEST LAS VEGAS	HOME	4:00 PM	V/JV?C
22	TUES	SANTA FE PREP	AWAY	4:00 P.M.	V/JV/C
24	THURS	SANTA FE INDIAN SCHOOL	AWAY	4:00 P.M.	V/JV/C
29	TUES	ST. MIKES	AWAY	4:00 P.M.	V/JV/C
31 NOVEMBER	THURS	WEST LAS VEGAS	AWAY	1:00 P.M.	V/JV/C
07	THURS	SANTA FE PREP	HOME	4:00 P.M.	V/JV/C
14-16	THUR-SAT	STATE TOURNAMENT	AWAY	TBA	V